34
INDUSTRIAL CUTTING TOOLS IN HSS, CARBIDE AND DIAMOND
A Herringbone tooth used for cutting
 narrow sections of non-ferrous  materials
such as aluminum and cooper.
AW Herringbone tooth with alternate chip for
thicker blades.
B Curved tooth for cutting solid sections of

Note: It is important that materials to be cut are securely held in
place and the use of a lubricant is advised for easier cutting and
longer blade life.
M-32 HSS SAW BLADES - FOR NON-FERROUS METALS
PART NO.
STANDARD
DIAM.
INCH
DIAM.
MM
KERF
INCH
KERF
MM
BORE TEETH
M32150121 6 150 .047 1.2 5/8"
M32150161 6 150 .063 1.6 5/8"
M32175161 7 175 .063 1.6 5/8"
M32200121 8 200 .047 1.2 5/8"
M32200161 8 200 .063 1.6 5/8"
M32200201 8 200 .078 2.0 5/8"
M32200251 8 200 .098 2.5 5/8"
M32200301 8 200 .118 3.0 5/8"
M32225121 9 225 .047 1.2 5/8"
M32225161 9 225 .063 1.6 5/8"
M32225201 9 225 .078 2.0 5/8"
M32225251 9 225 .098 2.5 5/8"
M32250121 10 250 .047 1.2 5/8"
M32250161 10 250 .063 1.6 5/8"
M32250201 10 250 .078 2.0 5/8"
M32250251 10 250 .098 2.5 5/8"
M32250301 10 250 .118 3.0 5/8"
M32275201 11 275 .098 2.0 5/8"
M32300122 12 300 .047 1.2 1"
M32300161 12 300 .063 1.6 5/8"
M32300162 12 300 .063 1.6 1"
M32300201 12 300 .078 2.0 5/8"
M32300202 12 300 .078 2.0 1"
M32300251 12 300 .098 2.5 5/8"
M32300252 12 300 .098 2.5 1"
M32300301 12 300 .118 3.0 5/8"
M32300302 12 300 .118 3.0 1"
M32315251 12.5 315 .098 2.5 5/8"
M32315252 12.5 315 .098 2.5 1"
M32315301 12.5 315 .118 3.0 5/8"
M32350202 14 350 .078 2.0 1"
M32350251 14 350 .098 2.5 5/8"
M32350252 14 350 .098 2.5 1"
M32350302 14 350 .118 3.0 1"
M32400252 16 400 .098 2.5 1"
M32400302 16 400 .118 3.0 1"
M32400352 16 400 .138 3.5 1"
A
S
R
E

Always use our high quality Mecanoil
 cutting fluid for maximum efficiency in
 cutting and blade life.
C-31 COLD SAW BLADES - FOR FERROUS METALS
COATING: BLACK VAPORIZED
COATING: PERFORMANCE OR KIN 101
PART NO.
STANDARD
DIAM.
MM
KERF
MM
BORE
MM
TEETH
C31160163 160 1.6 32
C31200173 200 1.7 32
C31200203 200 2.0 32
C31210203 210 2.0 32
C3122516* 225 1.6 32 or 40
C3122520* 225 2.0 32 or 40
C31250254 250 2.5 40
C3125016* 250 1.6 32 or 40
C3125020* 250 2.0 32 or 40
C3125025* 250 2.5 32 or 40
C3125030* 250 3.0 32 or 40
C3127520* 275 2.0 32 or 40
C3127525* 275 2.5 32 or 40
C31275304 275 3.0 40
C31300203 300 2.0 32
C3130025* 300 2.5 32 or 40
C31300256 300 2.5 38
C3130030* 300 3.0 32 or 40
C31315204 315 2.0 40
C3131525* 315 2.5 32 or 40
C31315256 315 2.5 38
C3131530* 315 3.0 32 or 40
C3132525* 325 2.5 32 or 40
C31325256 325 2.5 38
C3132530* 325 3.0 32 or 40
C3135025* 350 2.5 32 or 40
C31350255 350 2.5 50
C3135030* 350 3.0 32 or 40
C31350305 350 3.0 50
C31370254 370 2.5 40
C3137030* 370 3.0 32 or 40
C31370305 370 3.0 50
C31400304 400 3.0 40
C31400305 400 3.0 50
C31400354 400 3.5 40
C31400355 400 3.5 50
C31425354 425 3.5 40
C31425355 425 3.5 50
C31450354 450 3.5 40
C31450355 450 3.5 50
C31500404 500 4.0 40
C31500405 500 4.0 50
PART NO.
STANDARD
DIAM.
MM
KERF
MM
BORE
MM
TEETH
C31225203 PERF or KIN101 225 2.0 32 A
C31250203 PERF or KIN101 250 2.0 32 S
C31250254 PERF or KIN101 250 2.5 40
C3127525* PERF or KIN101 275 2.5 32 or 40 R
C3130025* PERF or KIN101 300 2.5 32 or 40 E
C31315204 PERF or KIN101 315 2.0 40 Q

PART NO.
BLADE
DIAM.
MM
KERF
MM
BORE
MM
TEETH
PART NO.
SEGMENT
DIAM.
MM
KERF
MM
S33250303 250 3.0 32 S3325030 250 3.0
S33250304 250 3.0 40 S3325030 250 3.0
S33275303 275 3.0 32 S3327530 275 3.0
S33275304 275 3.0 40 S3327530 275 3.0
S33315363 315 3.6 32 A S3331536 315 3.6
S33360364 360 3.6 40 S S3336036 360 3.6
S33360365 360 3.6 50 S3336036 360 3.6
S33400404 400 4.0 40 R S3340040 400 4.0
S33400405 400 4.0 50 E S3340040 400 4.0
S33460504 460 5.0 40 Q S3346050 460 5.0
S33460506 460 5.0 60 I S3346050 460 5.0
S33510575 510 5.7 50 R S3351057 510 5.7
S33560505 560 5.0 50 E S3356050 560 5.0
S33560508 560 5.0 80 D S3356050 560 5.0
S33630608 630 6.0 80 S3363060 630 6.0
S33660608 660 6.0 80 S3366060 660 6.0
S33710628 710 6.2 80 S3371062 710 6.2
S33810688 810 6.8 80 S3381068 810 6.8
S33910708 910 7.0 80 S3391070 910 7.0
S331010800 1010 8.0 100 S33101080 1010 8.0
S-33 HSS SEGMENTAL SAW BLADES
PART NO.
STANDARD
DIAM.
MM
KERF
MM
BORE
MM
TEETH
F34200201 200 2.0 5/8" 160
F34250201 250 2.0 5/8" 180
F34250251 250 2.5 5/8" 180
F34300302 300 3.0 1" 180
F34350302 350 3.0 1" 200
F34400304 400 3.0 40MM 240
F34400404 400 4.0 40MM 240
F34450404 450 4.0 40MM 240
F34520404 520 4.0 40MM 300
F34520504 520 5.0 40MM 300
F34560504 560 5.0 40MM 300
F34600504 600 5.0 40MM 300
F34750604 750 6.0 40MM 360
F-34 CV FRICTION SAW BLADES - FOR FERROUS METALS
37
INDUSTRIAL CUTTING TOOLS IN HSS, CARBIDE AND DIAMOND
For aluminum and vinyl sections or